TRINITY THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE

Affiliated to the Senate of Serampore College (Univ.)
Thahekhu, Dimapur: Nagaland

B.D Fee Structure for 2023-2024

Class wise fees

A	College Fees:	BD I- 4/O	Regular	Final Year
A	Admission Fee(Fresh only)	3000		
	1. Admission rec(ress = 2)			
	2. Tuition Fee	25500	25500	25500
	3. Library Fee	4080	4080	4080
	4. Utilities: Electricity/Water/First Aid/Hospitality	3060	3060	3060
	5. Hostel Accommodation	4500	4500	4500
	6. Administration/Establishment	3000	3000	3000
	7. Practical Ministry/Internship/Camping	1530	1530	1530
	8. College Exams	2500	2500	2500
	9. Mess Management Fees (cooks salaries, utilities etc.)	4080	4080	4080
	Total	51250	48250	48250
В	Senate University Fees:			
	9. Affiliation Fee	1000	1000	1000
	10. Registration & Form Fee (1st yr only)	1500		
	11. Marks Fee	250	250	250
	12. Website Fee	100	100	100
	13. Council/ BTESSE Fee	200	200	200
	14. Senate Graduation Fee			200
	Total	3,050	1,550	1,750
C	Other Fees:			
	15. Music Fee (fresh only)	2000		
	16. College Graduation Fees (Final Year)			1200
	17. Bus Project/ Outing Transportation & Ministry	1500	1500	1500
	18. Games/ Sports/College Magazine & Bulletin etc.	800	800	800
	19. Community Programs (Festivals & Celebration)	500	500	500
	20.SBC Foundation	2000	2000	2000
	Total -	6800	4800	6000
	All TOTAL	61100	54600	56000
D	Mess fee @2200/- per month			

Designated fee

- Journal Subscription 400
- -Exam paper fees 400/- per paper to be paid to the senate of Serampore.

Optional Fee

- -Thesis fee @ 1500/- for B.D-IV (optional) * With late fine Rs. 2500/-
- Referred Paper Fee @ 400/- per paper (College Paper).
- -Rs. 1000/- for those using Musical instrument/computer for personal use.
- Music Fees:
- i. Foundational Church Music
- Rs. 3,000/- Yearly.
- ii. Piano (private lesson)
- Rs. 2,000/- Yearly.

FEES TO BE PAID TO COLLEGE ACCOUNT:

1. Bank of Baroda:

Name: Trinity Theological College / Acc No. 10170100034012 / IFSC: BARB0DIMAPU

Note:

- 1. A minimum of Rs. 40,000/- has to be paid at the time of Admission and Two Months of Mess Fees.
- 2. Fees once paid cannot be refunded if the student discontinued their studies after admission.
- 3. Additional security Deposit (Refundable) of Rs. 1000/- will be collected from all the students one time only.



TRINITY THEOLOGICAL COLLEGE

Affiliated to the Senate of Serampore College (Univ.) Thahekhu, Dimapur: Nagaland

Fee Structure for 2023-2024

Class wise fees

A	College Fees:	M. Th I	M.Th II
	Admission Fee(Fresh only)	5000	
	2. Tuition Fee	36,720	36,720
	3. Library Fee	5100	5100
	4. Utilities: Electricity/Water/First Aid/Hospitality	3060	3060
	5. Hostel Accommodation	6000	6000
	6. Administration/Establishment	3000	3000
	7. College Exams	2500	2500
	8. Mess Management Fees (cooks salaries, utilities etc.)	4080	4080
	Total	65460	60460
B	Senate University Fees:		
	9. Affiliation Fee	1500	1500
	10. Registration & Form Fee (1 st yr only)	1700	
	11. Marks Fee	250	250
	12. Website Fee	100	100
	13. Council / BTESSE Fee	200	200
	14. Senate Graduation Fee		200
V	15. Thesis Fee for Senate		2500
	Total	3,750	4,750
C	Other Fees:	4	
	16. Thesis fee for College	2000	2000
	17. College Graduation Fees (Final Year)		1200
	18. Bus Project & Outing Transportation	1500	1500
	19. Games/ Sports /College Magazine & Bulletin etc.	800	800
	20. Community Programs (Festivals & Celebration)	500	500
	21.SBC Foundation	2000	2000
	Total	6800	8000
	All Total	76010	73210
D	Mess fee Rs. 2200/- per month		

Designated Fee

- -Journal Subscription-----400
- -Exam paper fees 500/- per paper to be paid to the senate of Serampore.

Optional Fee

- Referred Paper Fee @ 400/- per paper (College Paper).
- -Rs. 1000/- for those using Musical instrument/computer for personal use.
- -Senate Thesis Fee with late fine Rs. 4000/-

FEES TO BE PAID TO COLLEGE ACCOUNT:

1. Bank of Baroda:

Name: Trinity Theological College / Acc No. 10170100034012 / IFSC: BARB0DIMAPU

Note:

- 1. A minimum of Rs. 40,000/- has to be paid at the time of Admission and Two Months of Mess Fees.
- 2. Fees once paid cannot be refunded if the student discontinued their studies after admission.
- 3. Additional security Deposit (Refundable) of Rs. 1000/- will be collected from all the students one time only.

